NEW KIDS KONNECTION FEE SCHEDULE
2018 - 2019 SCHOOL YEAR

REGISTRATION IS $50.00/per child.
Our registered rate is $8.00/per hour, per child.
Non-registered and drop in rate is $10.00/per hour, per child.

The “FACTS” Program will be used again this year. NO INVOICES
WILL BE ISSUED.

* Hours will be calculated, and your account will be debited at the
$8.00 per hour rate for registered children.

* Non-registered and drop in will be billed at the $10.00 per hour
rate.

* September 10t will be the first payment, and June 10t will be the
last payment for the school year. You will receive notification
through email approximately five days before the due date
informing you of the monthly charges for Kids Konnection.

The Registration/Information form will be available online only. Your registration fee
will be billed through the “FACTS” Program.

Please know that this information will be in our Extended Care Handbook along with all
other pertinent information. Contact Carol Bevilacqua, with questions or concerns, at
(925) 837-2977.



